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1 BCS21001 Hafiz Muavia 85 A 12.00 63 C+ 6.90 83 A- 11.10 99 A 12.00 85 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 65 B- 8.10 83 A- 0.00 59.10 75.10 68.00 66.80 56.00 42.50 74.10 3.81 PROMOTED
2 BCS21002 Saad Ali 78 B+ 9.90 74 B 9.00 92 A 12.00 91 A 12.00 92 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 67 B- 8.10 85 A 0.00 57.00 73.90 67.10 64.00 48.60 48.10 75.00 3.74 PROMOTED
3 BCS21003 Aleeshba Noveed 82 A- 11.10 57 C- 5.10 65 B- 8.10 70 B 9.00 90 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 71 B 9.00 88 A 0.00 59.10 72.70 64.70 62.20 53.30 35.60 66.30 3.57 PROMOTED
4 BCS21004 Ayesha Sadiqa 80 A- 11.10 65 B- 8.10 71 B 9.00 82 A- 11.10 88 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 61 C+ 6.90 75 B+ 0.00 57.00 71.10 67.10 61.90 54.00 27.30 70.20 3.52 PROMOTED
5 BCS21005 Fajar Nadeem 80 A- 11.10 67 B- 8.10 72 B 9.00 76 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 86 A 0.00 59.10 73.00 68.00 64.30 52.70 41.70 72.00 3.71 PROMOTED
6 BCS21006 Eman 76 B+ 9.90 65 B- 8.10 51 D 3.00 57 C- 5.10 85 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 66 B- 8.10 90 A 0.00 52.20 63.50 61.90 54.70 43.50 23.30 58.20 3.08 PROMOTED
7 BCS21007 Areeba 78 B+ 9.90 60 C 6.00 59 C 6.00 66 B- 8.10 75 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 56 C- 5.10 85 A 0.00 55.20 69.00 65.90 60.40 50.40 25.60 57.00 3.31 PROMOTED
8 BCS21008 Anas Naeem 78 B+ 9.90 61 C+ 6.90 78 B+ 9.90 78 B+ 9.90 82 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 70 B 9.00 75 B+ 0.00 54.00 69.70 65.90 65.60 49.90 39.30 68.70 3.56 PROMOTED
9 BCS21009 Moin Yaqoob 78 B+ 9.90 69 B- 8.10 68 B- 8.10 71 B 9.00 75 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 62 C+ 6.90 92 A 0.00 57.90 75.10 66.80 65.90 49.20 38.40 63.90 3.60 PROMOTED

10 BCS21010 Husnain Ali 68 B- 8.10 53 D 3.00 68 B- 8.10 55 C- 5.10 55 C- 5.10 89 A 12.00 61 C+ 6.90 75 B+ 0.00 53.10 53.90 52.20 41.40 37.10 9.80 48.30 2.55 PROMOTED ***
11 BCS21011 Areeba Mahro 81 A- 11.10 66 B- 8.10 77 B+ 9.90 77 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 70 B 9.00 77 B+ 0.00 53.10 69.90 65.90 52.30 48.10 38.50 72.00 3.45 PROMOTED
12 BCS21012 Noor Ul Ain Nasir
13 BCS21013 Muhammad Khuzaima Ahsan 77 B+ 9.90 63 C+ 6.90 80 A- 11.10 81 A- 11.10 85 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 61 C+ 6.90 72 B 0.00 51.90 61.10 62.20 54.90 44.60 36.90 69.90 3.29 PROMOTED
14 BCS21014 Tanziha Arshad 81 A- 11.10 70 B 9.00 73 B 9.00 81 A- 11.10 91 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 61 C+ 6.90 87 A 0.00 57.00 72.70 67.10 65.20 53.30 38.80 71.10 3.67 PROMOTED
15 BCS21015 Muhammad 76 B+ 9.90 66 B- 8.10 70 B 9.00 81 A- 11.10 87 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 68 B- 8.10 70 B 0.00 52.80 67.50 68.00 63.10 51.40 33.70 70.20 3.51 PROMOTED
16 BCS21016 Kinza Iftikhar 81 A- 11.10 66 B- 8.10 89 A 12.00 86 A 12.00 92 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 67 B- 8.10 82 A- 0.00 54.00 75.10 66.80 64.50 54.60 40.60 75.30 3.71 PROMOTED
17 BCS21017 Aqsa Imran 75 B+ 9.90 63 C+ 6.90 65 B- 8.10 75 B+ 9.90 70 B 9.00 90 A 12.00 50 D 3.00 76 B+ 0.00 54.30 66.40 64.70 65.90 52.40 31.70 58.80 3.40 PROMOTED
18 BCS21018 Aiman Qamar 76 B+ 9.90 60 C 6.00 50 D 3.00 57 C- 5.10 63 C+ 6.90 90 A 12.00 55 C- 5.10 78 B+ 0.00 42.30 51.20 49.00 52.00 39.90 6.70 48.00 2.49 PROMOTED **
19 BCS21019 Usama 78 B+ 9.90 62 C+ 6.90 62 C+ 6.90 65 B- 8.10 75 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 55 C- 5.10 80 A- 0.00 53.10 62.60 61.30 60.40 43.60 17.30 58.80 3.08 PROMOTED *
20 BCS21020 Subhan Shahid 78 B+ 9.90 58 C 6.00 70 B 9.00 74 B 9.00 87 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 71 B 9.00 87 A 0.00 53.10 65.30 64.00 59.20 47.30 34.50 66.90 3.36 PROMOTED
21 BCS21021 Hira Zainab 80 A- 11.10 60 C 6.00 53 D 3.00 60 C 6.00 90 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 61 C+ 6.90 75 B+ 0.00 51.90 49.70 49.10 53.80 39.70 22.80 57.00 2.79 PROMOTED
22 BCS21022 Zohaib 78 B+ 9.90 75 B+ 9.90 71 B 9.00 78 B+ 9.90 89 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 56 C- 5.10 73 B 0.00 48.90 53.30 65.60 50.80 46.50 14.10 67.80 2.99 PROMOTED ***
23 BCS21023 Ayesha Nasir 77 B+ 9.90 62 C+ 6.90 75 B+ 9.90 61 C+ 6.90 85 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 65 B- 8.10 78 B+ 0.00 49.80 64.60 65.20 58.90 47.80 32.00 65.70 3.31 PROMOTED
24 BCS21024 Ramish Ali
25 BCS21025 Khadija Munir 77 B+ 9.90 54 D 3.00 50 D 3.00 55 C- 5.10 76 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 55 C- 5.10 81 A- 0.00 50.10 55.20 58.20 47.20 37.40 7.00 48.00 2.61 PROMOTED ***
26 BCS21026 Abu Sufyan 75 B+ 9.90 57 C- 5.10 50 D 3.00 55 C- 5.10 76 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 65 B- 8.10 77 B+ 0.00 47.70 43.30 58.50 40.70 37.10 13.80 53.10 2.54 PROMOTED *
27 BCS21027 Fatima 80 A- 11.10 59 C 6.00 51 D 3.00 58 C 6.00 91 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 68 B- 8.10 88 A 0.00 51.00 62.00 57.20 57.10 40.50 19.30 58.20 2.98 PROMOTED *
28 BCS21028 Ayesha Liaqat 77 B+ 9.90 58 C 6.00 50 D 3.00 56 C- 5.10 87 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 65 B- 8.10 85 A 0.00 48.90 48.20 44.20 51.60 39.40 13.80 56.10 2.61 PROMOTED *
29 BCS21029 Abdul Subhan 77 B+ 9.90 61 C+ 6.90 66 B- 8.10 62 C+ 6.90 70 B 9.00 89 A 12.00 63 C+ 6.90 76 B+ 0.00 55.80 62.40 52.10 53.10 35.10 25.40 59.70 2.96 PROMOTED
30 BCS21030 Shafaan Amir 76 B+ 9.90 66 B- 8.10 73 B 9.00 66 B- 8.10 75 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 70 B 9.00 87 A 0.00 52.80 70.60 60.80 58.00 43.70 31.30 66.00 3.30 PROMOTED
31 BCS21031 Amna Iqbal 80 A- 11.10 66 B- 8.10 97 A 12.00 92 A 12.00 91 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 70 B 9.00 95 A 0.00 58.20 63.00 68.00 65.20 55.10 46.80 76.20 3.73 PROMOTED
32 BCS21032 Danish Rehman 77 B+ 9.90 65 B- 8.10 75 B+ 9.90 71 B 9.00 80 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 51 D 3.00 78 B+ 0.00 57.30 74.20 61.00 51.00 38.90 33.80 63.00 3.27 PROMOTED
33 BCS21033 Muhammad Armaghan 80 A- 11.10 62 C+ 6.90 66 B- 8.10 68 B- 8.10 50 D 3.00 90 A 12.00 67 B- 8.10 78 B+ 0.00 53.10 62.50 60.10 57.10 40.70 24.20 57.30 3.06 PROMOTED
34 BCS21034 Burhan Abid 78 B+ 9.90 68 B- 8.10 71 B 9.00 86 A 12.00 85 A 12.00 89 A 12.00 53 D 3.00 70 B 0.00 54.00 69.00 62.20 61.00 44.50 33.10 66.00 3.36 PROMOTED
35 BCS21035 Muhammad Anwar Raza 75 B+ 9.90 62 C+ 6.90 71 B 9.00 58 C 6.00 75 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 63 C+ 6.90 75 B+ 0.00 57.90 63.80 62.90 47.40 36.90 33.80 60.60 3.13 PROMOTED
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36 BCS21036 Areeba Nawaz 78 B+ 9.90 69 B- 8.10 61 C+ 6.90 70 B 9.00 80 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 68 B- 8.10 83 A- 0.00 48.00 56.10 51.80 52.60 32.00 7.70 65.10 2.70 PROMOTED **
37 BCS21037 Muhammad Zeeshan Khursheed 80 A- 11.10 60 C 6.00 62 C+ 6.90 77 B+ 9.90 77 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 65 B- 8.10 80 A- 0.00 52.20 62.40 54.20 59.80 47.40 28.50 63.90 3.18 PROMOTED
38 BCS21038 Mohammad Hanzila Rasool 73 B 9.00 65 B- 8.10 80 A- 11.10 77 B+ 9.90 70 B 9.00 90 A 12.00 51 D 3.00 80 A- 0.00 50.10 59.90 59.10 52.20 40.10 31.00 62.10 3.06 PROMOTED
39 BCS21039 Tabinda Khawar 77 B+ 9.90 60 C 6.00 65 B- 8.10 79 B+ 9.90 77 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 55 C- 5.10 86 A 0.00 54.90 64.60 61.50 64.00 50.90 31.70 60.90 3.35 PROMOTED
40 BCS21040 Muhammad Uzair Nasir
41 BCS21041 Zulqarnain Ijaz 78 B+ 9.90 62 C+ 6.90 65 B- 8.10 76 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 65 B- 8.10 80 A- 0.00 48.90 66.20 62.60 56.40 50.70 26.10 66.90 3.26 PROMOTED
42 BCS21042 Saliha Batool 78 B+ 9.90 69 B- 8.10 78 B+ 9.90 88 A 12.00 88 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 87 A 0.00 57.00 70.20 68.00 63.10 53.40 36.00 73.80 3.63 PROMOTED
43 BCS21043 Muhammad Abdul Rehman
44 BCS21044 Mohammad Haseeb 73 B 9.00 56 C- 5.10 68 B- 8.10 63 C+ 6.90 70 B 9.00 90 A 12.00 50 D 3.00 75 B+ 0.00 43.20 67.10 62.20 54.10 41.00 25.50 53.10 2.98 PROMOTED
45 BCS21045 Zain Ul Abdin Dar 73 B 9.00 66 B- 8.10 85 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 59 C 6.00 90 A 12.00 72 B 9.00 68 B- 0.00 53.10 71.20 65.00 63.60 46.20 33.10 67.20 3.44 PROMOTED
46 BCS21046 Muhammad Ali 73 B 9.00 59 C 6.00 50 D 3.00 55 C- 5.10 59 C 6.00 90 A 12.00 50 D 3.00 75 B+ 0.00 43.80 55.60 48.10 38.30 36.30 9.50 44.10 2.38 PROMOTED ***

Dropped in 2nd Semester

Dropped in 4th Semester
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47 BCS21047 Eisha Gohar 78 B+ 9.90 62 C+ 6.90 63 C+ 6.90 66 B- 8.10 75 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 68 B- 8.10 80 A- 0.00 45.90 61.40 61.90 54.70 36.90 23.70 61.80 2.99 PROMOTED *
48 BCS21048 Anas Atta 75 B+ 9.90 66 B- 8.10 82 A- 11.10 65 B- 8.10 88 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 63 C+ 6.90 70 B 0.00 54.00 69.70 64.70 59.10 51.60 43.00 68.10 3.54 PROMOTED
49 BCS21049 Rana Umar Farooq 76 B+ 9.90 76 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 72 B 9.00 87 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 78 B+ 0.00 54.90 69.90 66.80 64.90 51.40 45.70 74.70 3.69 PROMOTED
50 BCS21050 Naveeda 78 B+ 9.90 64 C+ 6.90 65 B- 8.10 73 B 9.00 82 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 53 D 3.00 73 B 0.00 50.10 54.60 54.90 58.00 44.60 30.50 60.00 3.04 PROMOTED
51 BCS21051 Soban Farooq 76 B+ 9.90 58 C 6.00 62 C+ 6.90 70 B 9.00 53 D 3.00 89 A 12.00 65 B- 8.10 71 B 0.00 51.00 60.30 60.10 56.10 43.10 19.90 54.90 2.98 PROMOTED
52 BCS21052 Nadia Kanwal 73 B 9.00 56 C- 5.10 58 C 6.00 55 C- 5.10 67 B- 8.10 90 A 12.00 58 C 6.00 0 F 0.00 47.10 58.90 61.00 48.00 37.50 28.90 51.30 2.87 PROMOTED *
53 BCS21053 Abdul Rehman 76 B+ 9.90 62 C+ 6.90 65 B- 8.10 55 C- 5.10 66 B- 8.10 90 A 12.00 61 C+ 6.90 73 B 0.00 54.00 59.80 59.10 55.20 44.40 17.80 57.00 2.99 PROMOTED *
54 BCS21054 Saad Hassan 80 A- 11.10 66 B- 8.10 75 B+ 9.90 73 B 9.00 75 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 51 D 3.00 70 B 0.00 50.10 61.90 59.80 50.60 44.20 35.00 63.00 3.14 PROMOTED
55 BCS21055 Faraz Ul Abadin 78 B+ 9.90 62 C+ 6.90 70 B 9.00 61 C+ 6.90 77 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 66 B- 8.10 75 B+ 0.00 54.00 58.20 61.90 54.10 45.70 33.70 62.70 3.19 PROMOTED
56 BCS21056 Muhammad Ahmed Dropped in 2nd Semester

Note: 
(I) If any student has any issue in result please submit application within seven days at Department of Examination.

(II) Error and Omissions are Excepted (III) One * for Fail in one Subject (IV) PI for one 
Probation
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1 BCS21201 Muhammad Awais 87 A 12.00 68 B- 8.10 76 B+ 9.90 68 B- 8.10 87 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 77 B+ 0.00 56.10 76.00 66.80 67.10 52.50 28.90 73.20 3.63 PROMOTED *
2 BCS21202 Muhammad Arbaz 83 A- 11.10 68 B- 8.10 73 B 9.00 93 A 12.00 88 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 85 A 12.00 85 A 0.00 57.30 72.10 67.10 65.30 53.90 41.60 76.20 3.74 PROMOTED

3 BCS21203 Muhammad Usama 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 50.10 58.00 54.30 44.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.79 PROBATION
**************
****PI

4 BCS21204 Summiyah Rehman 89 A 12.00 66 B- 8.10 90 A 12.00 99 A 12.00 93 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 89 A 12.00 87 A 0.00 60.00 73.90 68.00 68.00 56.00 49.20 80.10 3.92 PROMOTED
5 BCS21205 Arooj Niamat
6 BCS21206 Rao Muhammad Adnan Nasir 85 A 12.00 73 B 9.00 87 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 85 A 12.00 80 A- 0.00 58.20 74.80 66.20 67.70 56.00 47.00 81.00 3.89 PROMOTED
7 BCS21207 Yasfa Zafar 76 B+ 9.90 63 C+ 6.90 77 B+ 9.90 66 B- 8.10 87 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 85 A 12.00 87 A 0.00 54.00 59.20 64.70 62.60 53.40 41.60 70.80 3.50 PROMOTED
8 BCS21208 Moiz Nadeem 76 B+ 9.90 68 B- 8.10 97 A 12.00 87 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 83 A- 0.00 51.00 69.30 66.20 66.20 51.30 46.10 76.20 3.68 PROMOTED
9 BCS21209 Sehrish Shehzadi 78 B+ 9.90 73 B 9.00 72 B 9.00 66 B- 8.10 87 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 73 B 0.00 53.10 63.50 65.90 62.60 52.50 39.70 71.10 3.52 PROMOTED

10 BCS21210 Muhammad Saad Faisal 72 B 9.00 68 B- 8.10 90 A 12.00 67 B- 8.10 77 B+ 9.90 88 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 67 B- 0.00 53.10 65.00 62.90 62.20 45.00 35.40 69.00 3.38 PROMOTED
11 BCS21211 Muhammad Huzaifa Hameed 82 A- 11.10 57 C- 5.10 76 B+ 9.90 78 B+ 9.90 85 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 67 B- 0.00 54.00 68.10 68.00 63.80 50.10 38.10 71.10 3.56 PROMOTED
12 BCS21212 Muhammad Umair
13 BCS21213 Noor Fatima

14 BCS21214 Muhammad Tahir Afzal 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 31 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 0 F 0.00 36.00 36.30 47.20 45.00 42.70 6.70 0.00 1.84 PROBATION *PI**********PI

15 BCS21215 Laiba Sheikh 80 A- 11.10 59 C 6.00 65 B- 8.10 68 B- 8.10 73 B 9.00 82 A- 11.10 68 B- 8.10 76 B+ 0.00 47.70 55.00 55.90 54.60 40.80 13.50 61.50 2.84 PROMOTED **
16 BCS21216 Warasat Ali 78 B+ 9.90 65 B- 8.10 73 B 9.00 66 B- 8.10 77 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 72 B 0.00 51.90 62.00 55.60 51.60 49.20 26.50 66.90 3.14 PROMOTED
17 BCS21217 Ayesha Khalil 78 B+ 9.90 63 C+ 6.90 67 B- 8.10 64 C+ 6.90 77 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 72 B 0.00 43.20 38.70 50.60 57.40 49.40 29.80 63.60 2.87 PROMOTED *
18 BCS21218 Muzammil 80 A- 11.10 67 B- 8.10 62 C+ 6.90 71 B 9.00 77 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 65 B- 0.00 54.90 67.80 62.20 52.60 41.30 25.80 66.90 3.20 PROMOTED
19 BCS21219 Muhammad Umar Shahid 80 A- 11.10 63 C+ 6.90 90 A 12.00 72 B 9.00 88 A 12.00 35 F 0.00 78 B+ 9.90 71 B 0.00 57.30 61.00 61.70 57.50 50.60 32.20 60.90 3.29 PROMOTED *
20 BCS21220 Hafiz Usama 70 B 9.00 88 A 12.00 50 D 3.00 68 B- 8.10 88 A 12.00 88 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 82 A- 0.00 48.00 50.70 56.10 56.20 50.10 19.70 66.00 2.99 PROMOTED *
21 BCS21221 Zainab Bibi 76 B+ 9.90 59 C 6.00 56 C- 5.10 61 C+ 6.90 85 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 77 B+ 0.00 50.10 59.20 63.80 58.70 50.10 27.70 61.80 3.20 PROMOTED
22 BCS21222 Usman Shabeeer
23 BCS21223 Muhammad Adnan 77 B+ 9.90 59 C 6.00 58 C 6.00 62 C+ 6.90 67 B- 8.10 90 A 12.00 70 B 9.00 68 B- 0.00 52.80 51.40 48.10 50.70 47.20 7.00 57.90 2.72 PROMOTED **
24 BCS21224 Wadood Ahmed
25 BCS21225 Huzaifa Farooq 71 B 9.00 67 B- 8.10 85 A 12.00 70 B 9.00 80 A- 11.10 86 A 12.00 73 B 9.00 65 B- 0.00 48.00 61.20 59.60 57.30 46.40 24.20 70.20 3.16 PROMOTED *
26 BCS21226 Hafiz Sumama Ahmed 73 B 9.00 56 C- 5.10 55 C- 5.10 60 C 6.00 66 B- 8.10 88 A 12.00 72 B 9.00 67 B- 0.00 51.00 44.90 58.90 52.20 45.20 18.10 54.30 2.80 PROMOTED
27 BCS21227 Eman Tariq 80 A- 11.10 67 B- 8.10 62 C+ 6.90 59 C 6.00 87 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 70 B 0.00 54.00 54.00 59.80 55.30 51.80 31.70 67.20 3.22 PROMOTED
28 BCS21228 Salman Mustafa
29 BCS21229 Syeeda Nosheen 78 B+ 9.90 64 C+ 6.90 68 B- 8.10 58 C 6.00 90 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 81 A- 11.10 82 A- 0.00 51.60 56.50 62.20 55.30 51.00 34.80 66.00 3.25 PROMOTED
30 BCS21230 Asfand Yar Baig 73 B 9.00 59 C 6.00 55 C- 5.10 67 B- 8.10 71 B 9.00 87 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 70 B 0.00 26.10 44.20 49.40 50.90 44.30 29.80 59.10 2.62 PROMOTED *PI
31 BCS21231 Muhammad Danyal 73 B 9.00 70 B 9.00 50 D 3.00 55 C- 5.10 70 B 9.00 87 A 12.00 70 B 9.00 65 B- 0.00 44.10 42.10 55.20 46.80 41.80 13.50 56.10 2.58 PROMOTED *
32 BCS21232 Iman 76 B+ 9.90 53 D 3.00 63 C+ 6.90 71 B 9.00 70 B 9.00 90 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 73 B 0.00 48.00 56.10 59.40 54.40 47.80 22.10 59.70 3.00 PROMOTED
33 BCS21233 Muhammad Haris Ali 76 B+ 9.90 59 C 6.00 55 C- 5.10 71 B 9.00 81 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 70 B 0.00 52.80 53.70 53.00 51.30 46.50 17.80 63.00 2.91 PROMOTED *
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34 BCS21234 Sana Fatima 78 B+ 9.90 59 C 6.00 66 B- 8.10 65 B- 8.10 71 B 9.00 90 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 72 B 0.00 49.20 62.50 60.10 61.30 47.40 26.50 63.00 3.19 PROMOTED **
35 BCS21235 Hafiz Abubakar 76 B+ 9.90 57 C- 5.10 61 C+ 6.90 74 B 9.00 70 B 9.00 90 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 62 C+ 0.00 47.70 49.20 53.00 57.50 47.80 21.80 61.80 2.92 PROMOTED
36 BCS21236 Muhammad 75 B+ 9.90 63 C+ 6.90 85 A 12.00 60 C 6.00 61 C+ 6.90 87 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 62 C+ 0.00 52.20 62.70 60.80 54.40 45.80 30.70 63.60 3.19 PROMOTED
37 BCS21237 Tooba Pervaiz 77 B+ 9.90 63 C+ 6.90 66 B- 8.10 77 B+ 9.90 71 B 9.00 89 A 12.00 86 A 12.00 85 A 0.00 49.80 64.30 64.00 61.00 50.70 28.50 67.80 3.33 PROMOTED
38 BCS21238 Shahzaib 78 B+ 9.90 59 C 6.00 58 C 6.00 55 C- 5.10 81 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 72 B 9.00 80 A- 0.00 55.20 63.20 66.20 59.90 50.10 25.60 59.10 3.27 PROMOTED
39 BCS21239 Muhammad Hassaan 73 B 9.00 63 C+ 6.90 81 A- 11.10 66 B- 8.10 80 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 67 B- 8.10 70 B 0.00 45.00 56.10 58.00 55.50 47.10 31.00 66.30 3.09 PROMOTED
40 BCS21240 Mahnoor Mansoor 73 B 9.00 59 C 6.00 66 B- 8.10 55 C- 5.10 81 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 83 A- 11.10 82 A- 0.00 47.10 61.00 50.80 62.00 50.10 22.10 62.40 3.06 PROMOTED *
41 BCS21241 Abdul Saboor Qaisar 76 B+ 9.90 73 B 9.00 70 B 9.00 70 B 9.00 85 A 12.00 90 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 70 B 0.00 54.00 50.90 51.80 60.10 47.50 19.70 72.00 3.07 PROMOTED *
42 BCS21242 Ahmad Imam Amjad 86 A 12.00 59 C 6.00 55 C- 5.10 88 A 12.00 56 C- 5.10 87 A 12.00 59 C 6.00 65 B- 0.00 35.10 40.60 49.80 45.10 47.80 15.00 58.20 2.51 PROMOTED ***
43 BCS21243 Laraib Yaqoob 76 B+ 9.90 55 C- 5.10 50 D 3.00 62 C+ 6.90 71 B 9.00 90 A 12.00 65 B- 8.10 73 B 0.00 45.90 42.30 45.10 49.80 38.00 7.30 54.00 2.43 PROMOTED ***
44 BCS21244 Zeyam Ali 78 B+ 9.90 67 B- 8.10 86 A 12.00 71 B 9.00 88 A 12.00 89 A 12.00 83 A- 11.10 77 B+ 0.00 57.00 69.90 67.10 68.00 52.80 41.30 74.10 3.71 PROMOTED
45 BCS21245 Muhammad Faiq 73 B 9.00 55 C- 5.10 80 A- 11.10 61 C+ 6.90 75 B+ 9.90 87 A 12.00 75 B+ 9.90 78 B+ 0.00 48.00 55.60 60.80 54.60 47.80 36.20 63.90 3.16 PROMOTED
46 BCS21246 Abdulrehman 77 B+ 9.90 71 B 9.00 100 A 12.00 65 B- 8.10 75 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 77 B+ 9.90 65 B- 0.00 48.00 62.00 59.60 59.50 47.30 44.30 70.80 3.38 PROMOTED
47 BCS21247 Main Faheem Hussain 70 B 9.00 66 B- 8.10 67 B- 8.10 70 B 9.00 85 A 12.00 83 A- 11.10 72 B 9.00 65 B- 0.00 48.00 55.60 62.20 61.70 47.60 28.30 66.30 3.19 PROMOTED
48 BCS21248 Abdul Moeez 71 B 9.00 72 B 9.00 55 C- 5.10 71 B 9.00 80 A- 11.10 88 A 12.00 72 B 9.00 70 B 0.00 51.00 56.50 55.80 55.20 49.20 14.20 64.20 2.98 PROMOTED *
49 BCS21249 Ali Hassan
50 BCS21250 Rooh Ul Eman 75 B+ 9.90 58 C 6.00 50 D 3.00 57 C- 5.10 75 B+ 9.90 86 A 12.00 70 B 9.00 77 B+ 0.00 36.00 24.80 42.70 46.80 43.80 3.30 54.90 2.18 PROMOTED PI***
51 BCS21251 Muhammad Asim 77 B+ 9.90 55 C- 5.10 50 D 3.00 65 B- 8.10 51 D 3.00 86 A 12.00 61 C+ 6.90 72 B 0.00 39.30 50.50 42.50 49.00 39.10 11.30 48.00 2.41 PROMOTED *
52 BCS21252 Hammad Raza 80 A- 11.10 63 C+ 6.90 70 B 9.00 85 A 12.00 66 B- 8.10 87 A 12.00 73 B 9.00 72 B 0.00 54.00 57.10 59.20 57.10 49.80 31.10 68.10 3.24 PROMOTED
53 BCS21253 Hammad Khaliq Butt
54 BCS21254 Muhammad Bilal 75 B+ 9.90 53 D 3.00 50 D 3.00 69 B- 8.10 75 B+ 9.90 90 A 12.00 65 B- 8.10 65 B- 0.00 45.90 33.50 40.40 42.10 42.60 7.00 54.00 2.29 PROMOTED ***
55 BCS21255 Hassnain Raza 78 B+ 9.90 64 C+ 6.90 75 B+ 9.90 79 B+ 9.90 82 A- 11.10 90 A 12.00 81 A- 11.10 70 B 0.00 45.90 60.10 61.30 62.50 49.40 40.90 70.80 3.37 PROMOTED
56 BCS21256 Ali Raza 76 B+ 9.90 55 C- 5.10 50 D 3.00 78 B+ 9.90 70 B 9.00 89 A 12.00 70 B 9.00 68 B- 0.00 38.40 38.40 45.20 47.20 43.60 16.20 57.90 2.47 PROMOTED *
57 BCS21257 Khansa Imdad 80 A- 11.10 69 B- 8.10 75 B+ 9.90 68 B- 8.10 77 B+ 9.90 89 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 80 A- 0.00 47.70 62.90 63.10 55.20 51.00 25.20 70.20 3.24 PROMOTED *
58 BCS21258 Muhammad Saad 78 B+ 9.90 74 B 9.00 83 A- 11.10 85 A 12.00 80 A- 11.10 89 A 12.00 76 B+ 9.90 75 B+ 0.00 53.10 64.20 65.00 54.90 48.40 40.90 75.00 3.46 PROMOTED
59 BCS21259 Usman Hashim
60 BCS21260 Sehar Shehzadi 83 A- 11.10 70 B 9.00 76 B+ 9.90 73 B 9.00 90 A 12.00 89 A 12.00 78 B+ 9.90 76 B+ 0.00 56.40 64.40 68.00 64.30 53.10 41.50 72.90 3.63 PROMOTED
61 BCS21261 Muhammad Umair 78 B+ 9.90 60 C 6.00 59 C 6.00 83 A- 11.10 40 F 0.00 87 A 12.00 65 B- 8.10 62 C+ 0.00 30.30 43.10 44.20 48.20 44.10 11.90 53.10 2.37 PROMOTED ****
62 BCS20205 Haseeb-Ul-Hassan 67 B- 8.10 58 C 6.00 50 D 3.00 64 C+ 6.90 61 C+ 6.90 86 A 12.00 F 0.00 F 0.00 55.20 43.80 37.20 48.60 31.20 6.80 42.90 2.29 PROMOTED ******

Dropped in 2nd Semester

Dropped in 1st Semester

Note: 

(IV) PI for one 
Probation

(I) If any student has any issue in result please submit application within seven days at Department of Examination.

Fareez in 3rd Semester

(II) Error and Omissions are Excepted (III) One * for Fail in one Subject
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